:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9295106

Jun 14, 2024 11:47 (UTC)

In epoch 290,472 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 998142 - 0.018524370 ETH®
64.13 USD

2 998143 - 0.063614903 ETH®
220.26 USD

3 998144 - 0.018589456 ETH®
64.36 USD

4 998145 - 0.018617171 ETH®
64.46 USD

S 998146 - 0.018489251 ETH®
64.01 USD

6 998147 - 0.063375074 ETH®
219.43 USD

7 998148 - 0.018584931 ETH®
64.34 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9295106
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/290472
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998142
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998143
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998144
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998145
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998146
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998147
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998148

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

998149

998150

998151

998152

998153

998154

998155

998156

998157

Validator Id

927262

Amount

- 0.018615510
64.45 USD

- 0.018467760
63.94 USD

- 0.018554656
64.24 USD

- 0.018590222
64.36 USD

- 0.018563872
64.27 USD

- 0.018594877
64.38 USD

- 0.018396705
63.69 USD

- 0.018642953
64.54 USD

- 0.063484081
219.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.044894359
155.44 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998149
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998150
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998151
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998152
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998153
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998154
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998155
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998156
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/998157
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/927262

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



