

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-12 04:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9295106

DATE & TIME Jun 14, 2024 · 11:47 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 290,472 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	998142	- 0.018524370 ETH � 64.13 USD
<u>2</u>	998143	- 0.063614903 ETH � 220.26 USD
<u>3</u>	998144	- 0.018589456 ETH
<u>4</u>	998145	- 0.018617171 ETH � 64.46 USD
<u>5</u>	998146	- 0.018489251 ETH � 64.01 USD
<u>6</u>	998147	- 0.063375074 ETH � 219.43 USD
<u>7</u>	998148	- 0.018584931 ETH � 64.34 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	998149	- 0.018615510 ETH � 64.45 USD
9	998150	- 0.018467760 ETH � 63.94 USD
<u>10</u>	998151	- 0.018554656 ETH � 64.24 USD
<u>11</u>	998152	- 0.018590222 ETH � 64.36 USD
<u>12</u>	998153	- 0.018563872 ETH � 64.27 USD
<u>13</u>	998154	- 0.018594877 ETH � 64.38 USD
<u>14</u>	998155	- 0.018396705 ETH � 63.69 USD
<u>15</u>	998156	- 0.018642953 ETH � 64.54 USD
<u>16</u>	998157	- 0.063484081 ETH � 219.80 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	927262	+ 0.044894359 ETH � 155.44 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.